PNESTONE

Creating Beautiful Landscapes®

PRODUCT NUMBER # 519

www.pavestone.com

Rumbling process breaks and softens
sharp edges and corners to create the
timeless look of weathered cut stone
Install with polyurethane construction
adhesive

Versatile uncored block makes jobsite
sawing and splitting easy

Made of durable concrete that does not
attract pests and is resistant to decay
and fading

The Rumbled Wall system includes 4 inch based, rustic building blocks for your outdoor hardscape projects. Rumbled Wall's weathered
appearance offers a natural look and feel, adding texture and depth to vertical applications such as raised planting beds, firepits, columns,
and seatwalls. Rumbled Wall can be assembled in a variety of retaining wall configurations and orientations, limited only by your

imagination.

STONE(S) PALLET LAYOUT
Rec

Height in
mm
Length in
mm
Width in
mm
Units /pl

4

101.6

203.2

16

406.4

70

PNETON:

Creating Beautiful Landscapes®

Image Coming Soon

NOTES PALLET SPECS

Weights are approximate and do not include shipping pallet.

Pallet Weight 2870 Ibs

Sq Ft/Pallet 31.2 sqft.



