



- Rumbling process breaks and softens sharp edges and corners to create the timeless look of weathered cut stone
- Install with polyurethane construction adhesive
- Versatile uncored block makes jobsite sawing and splitting easy
- Made of durable concrete that does not attract pests and is resistant to decay and fading

The Rumbled Wall system includes 4 inch based, rustic building blocks for your outdoor hardscape projects. Rumbled Wall's weathered appearance offers a natural look and feel, adding texture and depth to vertical applications such as raised planting beds, firepits, columns, and seatwalls. Rumbled Wall can be assembled in a variety of retaining wall configurations and orientations, limited only by your imagination.

STONE(S)



		Rec
Height	in	4
	mm	101.6
Length	in	8
	mm	203.2
Width	in	16
	mm	406.4
Units	/pl	70

PALLET LAYOUT



NOTES

Weights are approximate and do not include shipping pallet.

РΑ		S	Р	П	CS
	1			ļ	

Pallet Weight	2870 lbs
Sq Ft/Pallet	31.2 sq.ft.